



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

IN APPEAL NOS.1033/2019, 1048/2019, 1078/2019, 1080/2019,
1081/2019, 1090/2019, 1147/2019, 1170/2019, 1190/2019, 1191/2019,
1209/2019, 1224/2019, 1232/2019, 1233/2019, 1242/2019, 1252/2019,
1253/2019, 1257/2019, 1288/2019, 1290/2019, 1329/2019, 1331/2019,
1333/2019, 1345/2019, 1347/2019, 1353/2019, 1383/2019, 1391/2019,
1401/2019, 1407/2019, 1427/2019, 1432/2019, 1452/2019, 1489/2019,
1506/2019, 1510/2019, 1530/2019, 1538/2019, 1572/2019, 1573/2019,
1574/2019, 1582/2019, 1585/2019, 1591/2019, 1608/2019, 1614/2019,
1639/2019, 1645/2019, 1649/2019, 1661/2019, 1673/2019, 1680/2019,
1686/2019, 1697/2019, 1738/2019, 1744/2019, 1769/2019, 1775/2019,
1791/2019, 1797/2019, 1809/2019, 1810/2019, 1811/2019, 1816/2019,
1871/2019, 1882/2019, 1892/2019, 1916/2019, 1936/2019, 1938/2019,
1960/2019, 1961/2019, 1969/2019, 1971/2019, 1978/2019, 1987/2019,
1990/2019, 03/2020, 04/2020, 05/2020, 29/2020, 32/2020, 45/2020,
54/2020, 55/2020, 88/2020, 90/2020, 93/2020, 96/2020, 103/2020,
113/2020, 122/2020, 126/2020, 142/2020, 160/2020, 167/2020, 173/2020,
175/2020, 193/2020, 203/2020, 231/2020, 235/2020, 251/2020, 263/2020,
265/2020, 268/2020, 271/2020, 291/2020, 292/2020, 297/2020 (WITH F.A.
1311/2019), 313/2020, 344/2020, 345/2020, 346/2020, 351/2020, 360/2020,
361/2020, 370/2020, 372/2020, 373/2020, 375/2020, 382/2020, 383/2020,
387/2020, 391/2020, 399/2020, 400/2020, 404/2020, 412/2020, 418/2020,
420/2020, 422/2020, 429/2020, 432/2020 AND 433/2020.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.
DATED : 7th SEPTEMBER, 2023.

Paper-book is necessary. Paper-book be filed within
twelve weeks from today.

2. If the paper-book is not filed within twelve weeks,
then the matters shall stand dismissed without further reference
to the Court.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)